1. Name of Listed Entity:AVRO INDIA LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AVROIND
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
aid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any INo
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against [No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-[No
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Lockedin Shares equity
) ) olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(1) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts vy = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a xi encumbered dematerializ
(v) held (Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (xin) ed form
V) (Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
3 No of Voting Total p No. Asa | No. As (Xiv)
|¥ Rights asa %:bﬂh& capita) (a) % of «u % ow
Clas | Clas | Tot | % of (Xl)= (VI)+(X) total total
s s al | (A+B+ As a % of Shacs==ay Share




eg: | egry 7] (A+B+C2) es sheid
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & [7 7099000 (0 709900 {70.37 7099 (0 709 (70.37 |0 70.37 0 0 0o 0 7099000
Promoter 0 000 900
Group 0
B IPublic 741 2988400 0 298840 [29.63 2988 (0 298 29.63 |0 29.63 0 0 2988400
0 400 840
0
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 748 11008740 |0 100874 {100 100810 100 {100 (0 100 0 0 0o 0 10087400
0 00 7400 874
00

(o)

/R GHAZIABAD) T} |
7, )/
4 Y
\S o/

NS




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No.of | No.of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the o shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate () Underlying ing shares pledged or shares held
) (my | up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vii= SCRR, convertible conversion mbered | di rializ
share V) (Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xt ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (X1V)
() As a % of a%of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total ) asa total total
=== o T allited o
share held (b)
capital) (b)
| Xh= |
(VI)+(X) as a
: % of
A+B+C2
1 [Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0
@ [Individuals/Hi 7 7099010 0 709900 [70.37  [70990(0 709 (70.37 |0 70.37 o 0 (0 7099000
ndu undivided 00 0 00 900
Family 0
SUSHIL AAC |1 23250(0 0 232500 2.3 23250(0 232 2.3 0 2.3 o 0 0 232500
KUMAR HS81 0 0 500
AGGARWA R7E
L HUF
SAHIL ABA |1 2325000 0 232500 2.3 23250/0 232 2.3 0 2.3 o 0 | P 232500
AGGARWA [HS49 0 0 500
L HUF 79P
SUSHIL ABPP|l 256060 0 256060 25.38 [25606/0 256 25.38 (0 25.38 o [0 0o 0 2560600
KUMAR A305 00 0 00 060
AGGARWA 3P 0
L
ANITA ABPP|1 2213410 0 221340 21.94 221340 221 21.94 0 21.94 o 0 o 0 2213400
AGGARWA |A305 00 0 00 340
L 4L 0
SAHIL ANIP |1 1395010 0 139500 (13.83  |13950(0 13913.83 0 13.83 O 0 o 0 1395000
AGGARWA |A900 00 0 00 500
L 7G 0
INIKHIL AXT |1 2325010 0 232500 2.3 23250(0 232 2.3 0 2.3 o 0 o 0 232500
AGGARWA [PA86 0 0 500 L
L 17P AN
KUNDITA [BUO |I 2325000 0 232500 .3 232500 P32R3 o 2.3 TN 32500
o (GHAZIABAD
N R
*x




L

AGGARWA [PK96

33G

500

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

70990
00

709900
0

70.37

70990
00

709
900

70.37

70.37

7099000

Foreign

[=)

(=]

S

S

0

S

0

[=)

[=)

S

[=)

[=)

[=]

S

S

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

S

S

=1 =]=]

[=1[=]

S

S

[=]

Government

S

S

S

[=]

[=)

[=]

[=)

S

S

[=)

[=]

[=]

[=)

[=)

[=]

S

[¢)

Institutions

(=]

S

S

S

S

S

S

[=]

[=]

S

(=]

S

[=)

S

[=]

[=]

S

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

[=]

[=}

Any Other
(specify)

[=)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

0

0

[=]

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAQ)

70990
00

709900
0

70.37

70990
00

709
900

70.37

70.37

7099000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(U] () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) (/] IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X ed form
s held Asa%of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. [ Asa xiv)
(V) (A+B+C2) a %of Warrants) convertible (a) %of | (No % of
Vil Total ) securities total t total
Ciass [ Ciass [ Tor | Yoty N Star | | st
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1) (a) (b)
nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0o [0 0
utual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0 0o [0 0
Funds/
'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0o 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 o 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 o 0 0
[nstitutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0o 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds ZADIA
Any Other 0 o o 0 0 0 o o b o 0 0 0 o0 e
(specify) o (GHAZIABAD) T
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 o b b o 0 0 0 D N Ve A

P

N+ S




(B)(D)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of]
India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

Non-
institutions

0 0

0

Individuals -

721

28884
14

288841 28.64
4

28884
14

288
841

28.64

28.64

2888414

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

686

42541

425412 4.22

42541

425
412

4.22

4.22

425412

i

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

35

24630
02

246300 24.42
2

24630
02

246
300

24.42

24.42

2463002

BIHARISAR
AN
BABULAL
KHANDELW,|
AL

AAC
PK56
06Q

12289

122896 (1.22

12289

122
896

1.22

1.22

122896

VINEET
KUMAR
GARG HUF

AAG
HV33
04Q

11780

117800 {1.17

11780

117
800

121 by

1.17

MANISH
MITTAL
HUF

AAH
HM9
812M

38952

389521 3.86

38952

389
521

3.86

3.86

117800




MANJU AAH |1 2325010 232500 2.3 2325010 232 2.3 2.3 232500
KHANDELW[PJ412 0 0 500
AL 3G
'YASH DHC |1 2325010 232500 2.3 23250(0 232 2.3 2.3 232500
KHANDELW|PK19 0 0 500
AL 01])
RADHEY |AAW|1 11160/0 111600 |1.11 11160(0 111 ]1.11 1.11 111600
SHYAM PS63 0 0 600
17A
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0
registered
with RBI
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Trusts
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 20 99986 |0 99986 10.99 99986/0 999 10.99 0.99 99986
(specify) 86
Bodies 3 7758710 77587 0.77 7758710 775 0.77 0.77 77587
Corporate 87
Clearing 12 2193410 21934 .22 219340 219 0.22 0.22 21934
imember 34
Non-Resident 5 465 10 465 0 465 (0 465 (0 0 465
Indian (NRI)
Sub-Total 741 298840 298840 29.63  [29884(0 298 29.63 29.63 2988400
(B)(3) 00 0 00 840
0
[Total Public 741 2988400 298840 29.63  [29884/0 298 29.63 29.63 2988400
Shareholding 00 0 00 840
(B)= 0
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+HB)G) /SHA
o =
o \GHAZIABAD) —
SACNYS

*




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No.of | No.of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g.asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository = d as per Outstanding assuming (xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+V]) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share v) Vi) 1957 securities conversi [l ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa xav)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(v Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Voting asa Shar | ap | share
Class | Class | Tot | ights percentage es | pli | sheld
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o [0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o [0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHCN2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant infl beneficial interest
distribution
SUSHIL ABPPA3053(0022095649 |Indian 27.68 27.68 27.68
KUMAR P
AGGARWA
L
SUSHIL IAACHS812 Indian 2.3 2.3 2.3 No No 08-Feb-2019
KUMAR 7E
AGGARWA
L HUF
SUSHIL ABPPA3053 Indian 25.38 25.38 25.38 'Yes 'Yes 03-Feb-2021
KUMAR P
AGGARWA
L
SAHIL ANIPA9007 00R7458754 |Indian 16.13 16.13 16.13
AGGARWA G
L
SAHIL ABAHS497 Indian 2.3 2.3 2.3 No No 08-Feb-2019
AGGARWA PP
L. HUF
SAHIL ANIPA9007 Indian 13.83 13.83 13.83 'Yes Yes 29-Jan-2018
AGGARWA G
L

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders EZQ of share held

HAZIABAD] =]/
o /3
7 /

*




Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held
Table I1I- Person in Concert
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




