- 5 4 W D -
- Name of Listed Entity:AVRO INDIA LIMITED
 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AVROIND
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
 Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2022
 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly	No	
	paid up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	Convertible Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No	-No	
	in?		
S	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge	No	
	or otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any	No	
	differential Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No	No	
	?		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		_	_	_		_	_	
						(1)	Z	Catego
						(II)	shareholder	Category of
					(III)	olders	shareh	Nos. of
			(N)	held	shares	equity	paid up	No. of fully
		3	held	shares	equity	paid-up	Partly	No. of
			(%)	Receipts	Depository	underlying	shares	No. of
		(V)	(IV)+(V)+	(VII) =	held	shares	nos.	Total
	As a % of (A+B+C2)	(VIII)	1957)	per SCRR,	(calculated as	no. of shares	as a % of total	Shareholding
Clas Clas Tot % of S al (A+B+	No of Voting Total Rights as a				()()	securities	held in each class of	Number of Voting Rights
	al Warrants)	(including	securities	convertible	Outstanding	Underlying	Shares	No. of
(XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of	capital)	diluted share	percentage of	securities (as a	of convertible	full conversion	as a % assuming	Shareholding,
total Shar	No. As a			(XII)		shares	Locked in	Number of
total Share	No. As a (a) % of		(XIII)	encumbered	otherwise	pledged or	Shares	Number of
	(XIX)		ed form	dematerializ	in	shares held	equity	Number of

R GHAZIABAD H

		C2		C1			0	В		Α	
Total	by Employee Trusts	Shares held	underlying DRs	Shares	Non Public	Promoter-	Non	Public	Promoter Group	Promoter &	
748		0		0		(0	741		7	
1008740 0		0 0		0			0	2988400 0		7099000 0	
				_							
0		0		0			0	0		0	
100874 100		0		0			0	298840 29.63	C	709900 70.37	
100		0						29.63		70.37	
1008 0 7400		0		0			0	2988 0	000	7099 0	×¢
		0		0			0				3
100 100 874 00		0		0				298 29. 840	000	709	
		0		0			0	29.63 0		709 70.37 0	4
0		0		0			0	0		0	
100		0						29.63		70.37	
0		0		0			0	0		0	
0		0		0			0	0		0	held (b)
0							+			0	
0										0	(b)
10087400		0		0			0	2988400		7099000	



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

		T																		ದ	-										
KUNDITA	AGGARWA L	VIIVIIII	AGGARWA L	SAHIL	L	AGGARWA		AGGARWA	KUMAR	SUSHIL	L HUF	AGGARWA	SAHIL	L HUF	AGGARWA	KUMAR	SUSHIL	Family	ndu undivided	Individuals/Hi	Indian					1 1 1 1 1			(1)	Shareholders	Category & Name
вио	PA86 17P	TV	A900	ANIP	4L	ABPP A305	1000	3P	A305	ABPP	79P	HS49	ABA		27E	HS81	AAC													(11)	PAN
1	_	1		1			1			1			1				1			7	0								(III)	older	No. of
232500	0	22250	00	139500	Č	00	2		00	256060		0	232500			0	232500		00	709900	0					(14)	s held	equity	up	naid	No. of
0				0		0				0			0				0			0	0							held	shares	paru-up	Partly
0	-	5		0		0		5		0			0				0			0	0						,	Receipts (VI)		+	Н
232500 2.3	232300 2.3	222500	0	139500		0			0	256060			232500				232500		0	709900 70.37	0	1						(VII =	H,	+	Total
2.3	2.3	2		13.83		21.94	2			25.38			2.3				2.3			70.37	0				(VIII)	AS 8 % OF (A+B+C2)		SCRR, 1957	d as per	calculate	Sharehol
232500	0	22250	00	139500	9	00			00	256060		0	232500			0	232500		00	709900	0 0	4		×	-		No of V			Cac	Number
					0			0	0									0			0			~	Class		No of Voting Rights		100	(XI)	Number of Voting Rights held in
232 2.3	500		500	139 13	- 7	340)		060	256 25		500	232 2.3			500	232 2.3	_		709 70.	0			al '		. 00	_			Seculines	Rights he
				.83		.94				.38			3.0							37				ights	Voting	Total	Total as				eld in
0				0		0				0			0				0			0	0				177	(X)	(including	convertible	Outstanding	Inderlying	No. of
2.3	2.3	3		13.83		21.94				25.38			2.3				2.3			70.37	0	(VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	capital)	of diluted share	percentage	securities (convertible	conversion	full	y, as a /o	Shareholdin
00		>		0		0				0			0				0			0	0						No.			100	Nu
0	C	>		0		C				0			0				0			0	0		(b)	es	Shar	total	As a		(XII)	charac	Number of
007				0		0				0			0				0			0	0					(a)	No.	encu	oth	plo	Nur
0	DIA			0		0				0			0				0			0	0	ŀ	,	s held	share	total	As a	encumbered (XIII)	otherwise	Jodged or	Number of
232500	232500	222500		1395000		2213400			ı	2560600			232500				232500			7099000	0						(VIX)	dematerializ ed form	in	sharps hold	Number of

James at

GHAZIABAD

					0	T		р	C	6						ಶು	2				d			0				б	
and Promoter Group $(A)=$	Shareholding of Promoter	Total	(A)(2)	Suh-Total	(specify)	Investor	Portfolio	Foreign	Institutions	Government	Individuals)	Foreign	Individuals/	Resident	(Non-	Individuals	Foreign	(A)(1)	Sub-Total	(specify)	Any Other	Banks	Institutions/	Financial	Government(s	State	Government/	Central	L 3
		7		5	0			0	0	0						0	0	-	7		0			0				0	33G
	00	709900		5				0	0	0		_	_			0	0	00	709900		0			0				0	
		0 0		0				0	0	0						0	0		0 0		0			0				0	
		0		0				0	0	0						0	0		0		0			0				0	
	0	709900 70.37	C	0	C			0	0	0						0	0	0	709900 70.37		0			0				0	
		70.37		0				0	0	0						0	0		70.37		0			0				0	
	00	709900		0	-		,		0 0							0 0	0 0	00	709900		0 0			0				0 0	
	900			5					0							0		000	709		0	1		0				0	
		70.37		0				0	0	0						0	0		70.37		0			0				0	
		0		5				0	0	0						0	0		0		0			0				0	
		70.37	C	0	-	>	1	0	0	0						0	0		70.37		0			0				0	
		0	(0				0	0	0						0	0		0		0			0				0	
		0		5	_			0	0	0						0	0		0		0			0				0	
)		0		0	_			0	0	0						0	0		0		0		+	0				0	
TOL		0		5	_			0	0	0						0	0		0		0			0				0	
III III		7099000		0				0	0	0						0	0		7099000		0			0				0	

De GHAZIABAD TO

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

						Ч		00			f			0				d			0		б		a	1			
Sub-Total	(specify)	Any Other	Funds	Pension	Funds/	Provident	Companies	Insurance	Banks	Institutions/	Financial	Investors	Portfolio	Foreign	Investors	Capital	Venture	Foreign	Funds	Investment	Alternate	Capital Funds	Venture	Funds/	Mutual	Institutions			Category & Name of the Shareholders
																													(ii)
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0			Nos. of shareh older (III)
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0		s held (IV)	no. of fully paid up equity share
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0			paid-up equity shares held
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0			Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0			shares held VIII= V+V+V
0		0			11	0		0			0			0				0		11	0		0		0	0		As a % of (A+B+C2)	sharenot ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0	Class X		
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0	Class Y	No of Voting Rights	Number of Voling Rights hel each class of securities (IX)
0		0				0		0			0			0			_	0			0		0		0	0	Tot al	Rights	s of se (IX)
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0	rights	Total as a % of Total	jnts held in curities
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0		(including Warrants)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0	percentage of diluted share capital)	of convertible securities	shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0		(a)	Loc Sh
0		0				0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0	es held (b)	As a % of total	Number of Locked in shares (XII)
																											pli ca ble (a)	(No.	Sh. pled, othe encur
7 2	R	0																									share s held (Not applic able) (b)	As a % of total	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
0	GHAZIABAD)	N	DIA			0		0			0			0				0			0		0		0	0		(VIX)	equity shares held in dematerializ ed form

A Book I

			E:	Ξ.	బ	ω			2
MANISH HUF	UF	SAR AL ELW	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	Individuals -	Non- institutions	Sub-Total (B)(2)	State Government(s)/ President of India	Central Government/
AAH 1 HM9 812M	AAG 1 HV33 04Q	AAC 1 PK56 06Q	35	686	721	0	0		0
389520	0 11780 0	6 12289 0	24630 0 02	42541 0 2	28884 0	0 0	0		0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
389521		122896	246300	425412	288841	0	0		0
3.86	1.17	1.22	24.42	4.22	28.64	0	0		0
389520	117800	122890	246300 02	425410 2	288840	0 0	0		0 0
389 3 521			246 2 300 2	425 4 412	288 21 841	0 0	0		0
3.86 0		- 1	24.42 0	4.22 0	28.64 0	0	0		0
3.86	1.17	1.22	24.42	4.22	28.64	0	0		0
			12 0	0	54 0	0	0		0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
PRO	1		2,	4,	28	0	0		0
GHAZIABA	117800	122896	2463002	425412	2888414				

D. Bowwell

						0	2	- 0	6			
(B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	Total Public Shareholding (B)=	Sub-Total (B)(3)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing member	Bodies Corporate	Any Other (specify)	Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	Employee Trusts	NBFCs registered with RBI	RADHEY SHYAM	YASH DHC KHANDELWPK19 AL 91J	MANJU AAH KHANDELWPJ412 AL 3G
	741	741	5	12	3	20			0	AAW 1 PS63 17A	DHC 1 PK19 91J	AAH 1 PJ412 3G
	29884 0	298840	465 0	219340	77587 0	999860	-			111600	232500	0
	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0	0	0	
	298840 29.63	298840 29.63	465 0	21934 0.22	77587 0.77	99986 0.99				111600 1.11	232500 2.3	232500 2.3
	.63 298840	.63 298840	465	22 219340	77 775870	999860				111600	3 232500	0 232500
c	298 840	298 840 0	0 465 0	0 219 0.22	0 775 0.77 87	0 999 0.99				0 111 1.11 600	0 232 2.3 500	500
	29.63 0	29.63 0	0	0	77 0	0	-		0	0	0	
	29.63	29.63	0	0.22	0.77	0.99	-		0	1.11	2.3	2.3
	0	0	0	0	0	0				0 0	0 0	0
NOIA	2	2	4	2	7	9,			0	1	2:	2:
) A	2988400	2988400	465	21934	77587	99986				111600	232500	232500

CO (GHAZIABAD) THE CONTROL OF THE CO

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

						_	_			_			-1	,		1)				Ť									_	_
of the	Shareholders (I)	;											Custodian/DR	C STORY OF THE PARTY AND A STORY	Holder	Employee	Benefit Trust	(under SEBI	(Share based	(Silaic Dascu	Employee	Benefit)	Regulations,	2014)	Total Non-	Promoter-	Non Public	Shareholding	(C)=	(C)(1)+(C)(2)
(1)																				ıl'										
shareh	older (III)												0			0									0					
fully	paid	equity	share	s held	Ŝ								0			0 0									0					
paid-up	equity	held	3)									0					
shares	Underlying Depository	Receipts	(V)										ס	(0									0					
shares	held (VII =	[V+V+V])				Ī							0	(0									0					
ding %	d as per	SCRR,	1957	As a % of	(A+B+C2)	(VIII)								-		0														
6				No 01			Class	×	>				5	(0									0					
each class of securities				No of Voting Rights			Class	V 7	_				5	(0									0					
of secu	(X)			ights			Tot	al	g				5			0									0					
rities				Total as	a % of	Total	Voting	rights					0	(0									0					
Shares	Underlying Outstanding	convertible	securities	(including	Warrants)	8							0	(0									0					
shareholdin	g, as a %	full	conversion	of	convertible	securities (as a	percentage	of diluted	share	opido!	(XI)				0														
Loc	sh	Ш.		No.									5	(0									0					
Locked in	shares			As a	% of	total	Shar	es	held				>	(0									0					
Sha	pled	encun	Q	No.	(No	+	ap		_	_	_	,																		
Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered	(XIII)	As a	% of	total	share	s held	(Not	applic	of the last	able)																		
equity	shares held	dematerializ	ed form	(XIX)	(Not	Applicable)										0									0					



Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in	Nationality	Details of holding	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the	e SBO in the reporting compan	reporting company, whether direct or indirect*	indirect*	Date of creation /
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest
1	SUSHIL KUMAR AGG ARW A	ABPPA3053 00Z2095649 P		Indian	27.68	27.68	27.68			
	AGGARWA L									
A	SUSHIL	AACHS812		Indian	2.3	2.3	2.3	No.	No	08-Feb-2019
	KUMAR	7E								
	AGGARWA									
	LHUF									
B	SUSHIL	ABPPA3053		Indian	25.38	25.38	25.38	Yes	Yes	03-Feb-2021
	KUMAR	P								í
	E									
2	SAHIL	ANIPA9007	ANIPA9007 00R7458754	Indian	16.13	16.13	16.13			
	AGGARWA L	G								
	SAHIL	ABAHS497		Indian	2.3	2.3	2.3	Zo	No	08-Feb-2019
	RWA	9P								
B	SAHIL	ANIPA9007		Indian	13.83	13.83	13.83	Yes	Yes	29-Jan-2018
	AGGARWA	G	II							
	L		II II							

Table II- Unclaim Details

No. of shareholders Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No of shareholders

Dogwal

C GHAZIABAD TO

Table III- Unclaim Details

No. of shareholders Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Holding %	No. of share	Name of PAC	Name of shareholder
eholding	Concert including their Share	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert inc	Details of the shareho

Derrau AVRO IND

